
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

ALLAIS Christopher [124] 34 Tours
1 25:26:01.98 25:26:01.98
2 25:27:47.54 01:45.57
3 26:17:47.46 49:59.92
4 26:19:26.04 01:38.58
5 26:21:07.22 01:41.18
6 26:22:50.13 01:42.92
7 26:24:31.26 01:41.14
8 26:26:12.79 01:41.54
9 26:27:52.66 01:39.87
10 29:17:16.63 2:49:23.97
11 29:19:04.68 01:48.05
12 29:20:48.79 01:44.11
13 29:22:28.84 01:40.06
14 29:24:15.58 01:46.74
15 29:26:00.56 01:44.98
16 29:27:43.24 01:42.68
17 30:18:55.69 51:12.46
18 30:20:34.53 01:38.84
19 30:22:12.52 01:38.00
20 30:23:50.63 01:38.11
21 30:25:29.43 01:38.80
22 30:27:07.56 01:38.13
23 30:28:45.08 01:37.53
24 31:17:38.77 48:53.69
25 31:19:28.48 01:49.71
26 31:21:11.56 01:43.08
27 31:22:50.67 01:39.12
28 31:24:29.00 01:38.33
29 31:26:05.23 01:36.24
30 31:27:41.91 01:36.68
31 32:17:18.23 49:36.33
32 32:24:38.34 07:20.12
33 32:26:19.43 01:41.09
34 32:27:58.80 01:39.38

AMZILE Mohamed [331] 34 Tours
1 24:50:03.40 24:50:03.40
2 24:51:44.39 01:41.00
3 24:53:24.79 01:40.41
4 24:55:03.98 01:39.19
5 24:56:40.99 01:37.01
6 24:58:18.44 01:37.46
7 25:48:59.88 50:41.44
8 25:50:35.55 01:35.68
9 25:52:10.52 01:34.97
10 25:53:44.46 01:33.94
11 25:55:18.80 01:34.34
12 25:56:51.63 01:32.84
13 25:58:24.28 01:32.65
14 26:48:09.00 49:44.72
15 26:53:55.66 05:46.67
16 26:55:29.38 01:33.73
17 26:57:01.66 01:32.28
18 26:58:36.28 01:34.62
19 29:34:36.16 2:35:59.89
20 29:36:13.49 01:37.34
21 29:37:47.22 01:33.73
22 29:39:20.92 01:33.71
23 29:40:56.41 01:35.49
24 29:42:27.61 01:31.20
25 30:33:59.33 51:31.73
26 30:35:31.61 01:32.28
27 30:37:05.66 01:34.06
28 30:38:37.75 01:32.09
29 31:33:37.39 54:59.65
30 31:35:11.42 01:34.03
31 31:36:43.46 01:32.04
32 31:38:18.29 01:34.83
33 31:39:50.65 01:32.37
34 31:41:22.09 01:31.45
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

ARENDS Quentin [333] 30 Tours
1 24:48:37.87 24:48:37.87
2 24:50:10.52 01:32.65
3 24:51:44.92 01:34.41
4 24:53:15.03 01:30.11
5 24:54:49.94 01:34.92
6 24:56:21.49 01:31.55
7 24:57:53.36 01:31.88
8 25:47:56.22 50:02.86
9 25:49:24.54 01:28.32
10 25:50:52.38 01:27.85
11 25:52:20.58 01:28.20
12 25:53:48.87 01:28.29
13 25:55:19.24 01:30.38
14 25:56:47.25 01:28.01
15 25:58:15.16 01:27.92
16 26:53:32.50 55:17.34
17 26:54:58.09 01:25.60
18 26:56:23.55 01:25.46
19 26:57:50.69 01:27.15
20 29:49:16.26 2:51:25.58
21 29:50:54.42 01:38.16
22 30:48:44.36 57:49.94
23 30:50:10.18 01:25.83
24 30:51:37.47 01:27.29
25 30:53:03.06 01:25.60
26 30:54:28.41 01:25.35
27 30:55:54.02 01:25.61
28 31:48:52.76 52:58.75
29 31:50:18.89 01:26.14
30 31:51:44.98 01:26.09

AUBERT Stanislas [315] 41 Tours
1 24:49:19.85 24:49:19.85
2 24:50:56.69 01:36.85
3 24:52:29.78 01:33.10
4 24:54:00.68 01:30.90
5 25:48:19.19 54:18.52
6 25:49:48.47 01:29.28
7 25:51:17.04 01:28.57
8 25:52:43.73 01:26.70
9 25:54:09.66 01:25.93
10 25:55:34.34 01:24.68
11 25:57:01.12 01:26.79
12 25:58:30.68 01:29.56
13 26:48:45.49 50:14.81
14 26:54:17.03 05:31.55
15 26:55:45.60 01:28.58
16 26:57:10.82 01:25.22
17 26:58:36.77 01:25.95
18 29:47:20.32 2:48:43.56
19 29:48:49.80 01:29.49
20 29:50:15.84 01:26.04
21 29:56:59.48 06:43.65
22 29:58:30.35 01:30.87
23 30:48:42.32 50:11.97
24 30:50:07.12 01:24.80
25 30:51:32.85 01:25.74
26 30:52:58.84 01:26.00
27 30:54:25.31 01:26.47
28 30:55:51.95 01:26.65
29 30:57:18.86 01:26.91
30 30:58:45.39 01:26.54
31 31:49:05.30 50:19.91
32 31:50:31.97 01:26.68
33 31:51:57.76 01:25.79
34 32:47:36.19 55:38.44
35 32:49:00.22 01:24.03
36 32:50:27.12 01:26.91
37 32:51:51.50 01:24.38
38 32:53:16.22 01:24.73
39 32:54:41.14 01:24.92
40 32:56:07.34 01:26.21
41 32:57:34.46 01:27.12
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AUGUSTIN  [432] 33 Tours
1 25:02:39.75 25:02:39.75
2 25:04:00.65 01:20.91
3 25:05:22.21 01:21.57
4 25:06:42.48 01:20.28
5 25:08:01.80 01:19.32
6 25:09:20.90 01:19.10
7 25:10:39.67 01:18.78
8 26:02:33.26 51:53.59
9 26:05:30.98 02:57.73
10 26:06:50.72 01:19.74
11 26:08:10.17 01:19.46
12 26:09:29.58 01:19.41
13 26:10:49.97 01:20.39
14 26:12:09.35 01:19.39
15 26:13:29.23 01:19.88
16 27:03:20.62 49:51.40
17 27:04:40.03 01:19.41
18 27:06:00.84 01:20.81
19 27:07:21.50 01:20.67
20 27:08:42.18 01:20.68
21 27:10:03.32 01:21.14
22 27:11:25.21 01:21.90
23 27:12:46.07 01:20.86
24 30:02:10.87 2:49:24.81
25 30:03:31.10 01:20.23
26 30:04:50.46 01:19.36
27 30:06:09.94 01:19.48
28 30:07:28.95 01:19.01
29 31:04:49.15 57:20.20
30 31:06:10.75 01:21.61
31 31:07:32.01 01:21.26
32 31:08:52.90 01:20.89
33 31:10:14.65 01:21.75

BANA Thomas [311] 36 Tours
1 24:47:59.43 24:47:59.43
2 24:49:31.10 01:31.67
3 24:51:01.66 01:30.57
4 24:52:32.08 01:30.43
5 24:53:59.62 01:27.55
6 24:55:28.82 01:29.21
7 24:56:56.43 01:27.61
8 24:58:23.13 01:26.70
9 25:48:35.72 50:12.59
10 25:50:05.41 01:29.70
11 25:51:33.07 01:27.66
12 25:52:58.24 01:25.18
13 25:54:22.90 01:24.66
14 25:55:48.44 01:25.55
15 25:57:14.13 01:25.69
16 25:58:42.28 01:28.15
17 26:47:28.80 48:46.52
18 26:53:09.65 05:40.86
19 26:54:36.30 01:26.65
20 26:56:02.31 01:26.02
21 26:57:28.92 01:26.61
22 29:47:54.54 2:50:25.62
23 29:49:22.38 01:27.85
24 29:56:37.78 07:15.41
25 29:58:03.91 01:26.14
26 30:47:56.19 49:52.29
27 30:49:23.43 01:27.24
28 30:50:51.06 01:27.64
29 30:52:16.94 01:25.88
30 30:53:44.08 01:27.15
31 30:55:10.94 01:26.86
32 30:56:40.75 01:29.82
33 30:58:09.72 01:28.97
34 31:48:52.41 50:42.69
35 31:50:19.97 01:27.57
36 31:51:47.77 01:27.80
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BERNARD Arnaud [216] 28 Tours
1 24:36:06.73 24:36:06.73
2 29:17:17.85 4:41:11.13
3 29:19:06.86 01:49.01
4 29:20:55.19 01:48.33
5 29:22:37.96 01:42.78
6 29:24:19.14 01:41.19
7 29:26:01.28 01:42.14
8 29:27:40.77 01:39.49
9 30:18:45.90 51:05.13
10 30:20:22.67 01:36.78
11 30:21:58.74 01:36.07
12 30:23:41.52 01:42.78
13 30:25:26.12 01:44.61
14 30:27:05.49 01:39.38
15 30:28:42.88 01:37.39
16 31:17:16.66 48:33.79
17 31:18:55.10 01:38.44
18 31:20:30.38 01:35.28
19 31:22:05.65 01:35.28
20 31:23:43.50 01:37.86
21 31:25:17.58 01:34.08
22 31:26:55.11 01:37.53
23 31:28:37.64 01:42.54
24 32:17:22.45 48:44.81
25 32:19:09.49 01:47.04
26 32:24:31.55 05:22.06
27 32:26:06.98 01:35.44
28 32:27:42.84 01:35.86

BERNARD Arnaud [226] 15 Tours
1 24:35:52.13 24:35:52.13
2 24:37:32.37 01:40.24
3 24:39:11.27 01:38.91
4 24:40:50.60 01:39.33
5 24:42:33.89 01:43.29
6 25:34:21.45 51:47.56
7 25:36:12.63 01:51.19
8 25:37:57.54 01:44.91
9 25:39:39.92 01:42.38
10 25:41:22.13 01:42.21
11 25:43:03.92 01:41.80
12 26:33:11.60 50:07.69
13 26:34:49.54 01:37.95
14 26:36:27.98 01:38.44
15 26:38:09.84 01:41.86

BIJLOOS Yvan [332] 40 Tours
1 24:48:41.69 24:48:41.69
2 24:50:16.82 01:35.14
3 24:51:49.82 01:33.00
4 24:53:20.04 01:30.22
5 24:54:47.55 01:27.52
6 24:56:18.42 01:30.87
7 24:57:46.71 01:28.29
8 25:47:55.43 50:08.73
9 25:49:24.16 01:28.74
10 25:50:52.12 01:27.97
11 25:52:20.20 01:28.08
12 25:53:48.01 01:27.81
13 25:55:16.81 01:28.80
14 25:56:45.68 01:28.88
15 25:58:14.23 01:28.55
16 26:53:36.13 55:21.91
17 26:55:04.80 01:28.67
18 26:56:31.31 01:26.51
19 26:57:57.79 01:26.49
20 29:49:18.61 2:51:20.82
21 29:56:37.31 07:18.71
22 29:58:03.68 01:26.37
23 30:48:54.55 50:50.88
24 30:50:20.40 01:25.85
25 30:51:48.53 01:28.13
26 30:53:13.66 01:25.13
27 30:54:38.71 01:25.06
28 30:56:03.46 01:24.76
29 30:57:28.82 01:25.36
30 31:49:00.59 51:31.77
31 31:50:30.99 01:30.40
32 31:51:56.75 01:25.76
33 32:48:19.32 56:22.57
34 32:49:47.00 01:27.68
35 32:51:12.34 01:25.34
36 32:52:38.65 01:26.32
37 32:54:03.73 01:25.08
38 32:55:30.69 01:26.96
39 32:56:57.97 01:27.29
40 32:58:23.61 01:25.65
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BOCQUET Arsene [304] 44 Tours
1 24:47:56.06 24:47:56.06
2 24:49:25.71 01:29.65
3 24:50:53.95 01:28.25
4 24:52:20.20 01:26.25
5 24:53:45.75 01:25.55
6 24:55:10.50 01:24.75
7 24:56:36.25 01:25.76
8 24:58:05.01 01:28.76
9 25:48:12.89 50:07.88
10 25:49:36.23 01:23.35
11 25:50:59.98 01:23.75
12 25:52:22.78 01:22.81
13 25:53:48.12 01:25.34
14 25:55:12.94 01:24.82
15 25:56:36.59 01:23.65
16 25:58:01.80 01:25.22
17 26:47:57.93 49:56.13
18 26:53:24.81 05:26.89
19 26:54:49.54 01:24.73
20 26:56:13.84 01:24.31
21 26:57:38.71 01:24.87
22 30:02:29.79 3:04:51.08
23 30:03:54.96 01:25.18
24 30:05:20.67 01:25.72
25 30:06:44.44 01:23.77
26 31:04:05.06 57:20.62
27 31:05:28.78 01:23.72
28 31:06:51.91 01:23.14
29 31:08:15.44 01:23.54
30 31:09:38.83 01:23.40
31 31:11:03.10 01:24.27
32 32:03:35.09 52:32.00
33 32:04:57.97 01:22.88
34 32:06:21.69 01:23.72
35 32:07:44.63 01:22.95
36 32:09:07.84 01:23.21
37 33:02:15.43 53:07.60
38 33:03:41.23 01:25.81
39 33:05:05.58 01:24.35
40 33:06:29.49 01:23.91
41 33:07:52.27 01:22.79
42 33:09:16.11 01:23.84
43 33:10:39.17 01:23.07
44 33:12:02.98 01:23.82

BONNARD Sebastien [324] 31 Tours
1 24:50:28.71 24:50:28.71
2 24:51:59.46 01:30.75
3 24:53:29.06 01:29.60
4 24:54:59.36 01:30.31
5 24:56:28.21 01:28.86
6 24:57:55.75 01:27.54
7 25:49:10.59 51:14.84
8 25:50:38.34 01:27.76
9 25:52:07.57 01:29.23
10 25:53:35.60 01:28.03
11 25:55:02.09 01:26.49
12 25:56:30.45 01:28.36
13 25:57:54.59 01:24.14
14 26:54:16.42 56:21.84
15 26:55:44.01 01:27.59
16 26:57:09.25 01:25.25
17 26:58:35.06 01:25.81
18 29:48:39.02 2:50:03.97
19 29:50:09.30 01:30.28
20 29:56:58.43 06:49.13
21 29:58:27.82 01:29.40
22 30:49:35.83 51:08.01
23 30:51:04.37 01:28.55
24 30:52:31.14 01:26.77
25 30:53:56.08 01:24.94
26 30:55:20.97 01:24.90
27 30:56:46.14 01:25.18
28 30:58:10.70 01:24.57
29 30:59:35.90 01:25.20
30 31:50:29.70 50:53.81
31 31:51:55.69 01:26.00
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BOSCA Alessia [232] 35 Tours
1 24:22:47.63 24:22:47.63
2 24:24:45.00 01:57.38
3 24:26:44.13 01:59.14
4 24:28:29.06 01:44.93
5 25:26:07.77 57:38.71
6 25:27:51.31 01:43.55
7 26:33:02.53 1:05:11.22
8 26:34:40.07 01:37.55
9 26:36:21.18 01:41.11
10 26:37:58.73 01:37.55
11 29:33:48.77 2:55:50.04
12 29:35:28.21 01:39.45
13 29:37:06.18 01:37.97
14 29:38:46.17 01:39.99
15 29:40:28.24 01:42.08
16 29:42:08.39 01:40.16
17 29:43:47.83 01:39.45
18 30:33:14.85 49:27.02
19 30:34:56.31 01:41.47
20 30:36:35.85 01:39.54
21 30:38:15.29 01:39.45
22 30:39:56.03 01:40.74
23 31:32:37.37 52:41.34
24 31:34:14.14 01:36.77
25 31:35:50.82 01:36.69
26 31:37:29.51 01:38.70
27 31:39:05.86 01:36.36
28 31:40:44.42 01:38.56
29 32:33:13.78 52:29.37
30 32:34:56.93 01:43.16
31 32:36:37.62 01:40.69
32 32:38:17.04 01:39.43
33 32:39:55.53 01:38.49
34 32:41:34.37 01:38.85
35 32:43:14.14 01:39.77

BOULANGER Nicolas [310] 32 Tours
1 24:48:55.31 24:48:55.31
2 24:50:29.17 01:33.87
3 24:52:00.56 01:31.39
4 24:53:30.30 01:29.75
5 24:55:01.19 01:30.90
6 24:56:31.87 01:30.68
7 25:47:52.59 51:20.73
8 25:49:22.36 01:29.77
9 25:50:50.91 01:28.55
10 25:52:19.24 01:28.34
11 25:53:46.78 01:27.54
12 25:55:15.70 01:28.93
13 25:56:43.85 01:28.15
14 25:58:12.42 01:28.57
15 26:47:52.61 49:40.19
16 26:53:24.70 05:32.09
17 26:54:53.83 01:29.14
18 26:56:22.56 01:28.74
19 26:57:51.93 01:29.37
20 29:48:04.19 2:50:12.27
21 29:49:35.90 01:31.72
22 29:56:58.08 07:22.18
23 29:58:29.88 01:31.81
24 30:48:00.65 49:30.77
25 30:49:32.54 01:31.90
26 30:51:03.98 01:31.44
27 30:52:37.49 01:33.52
28 30:54:11.64 01:34.15
29 30:55:42.34 01:30.71
30 30:57:15.28 01:32.94
31 31:49:45.80 52:30.53
32 31:51:26.58 01:40.79
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BRAULT Antoine [406] 44 Tours
1 25:03:03.44 25:03:03.44
2 25:04:28.66 01:25.22
3 25:05:51.81 01:23.16
4 25:07:13.49 01:21.68
5 25:08:34.66 01:21.17
6 25:09:56.24 01:21.59
7 25:11:17.92 01:21.68
8 25:12:39.98 01:22.06
9 26:03:58.83 51:18.85
10 26:05:18.26 01:19.44
11 26:06:36.84 01:18.59
12 26:07:55.90 01:19.06
13 26:09:14.39 01:18.50
14 26:10:33.21 01:18.83
15 26:11:51.80 01:18.59
16 27:03:21.04 51:29.25
17 27:04:39.58 01:18.54
18 27:05:57.16 01:17.58
19 27:07:14.67 01:17.51
20 27:08:32.59 01:17.93
21 27:09:51.27 01:18.68
22 27:11:08.69 01:17.42
23 30:02:44.86 2:51:36.18
24 30:04:02.84 01:17.98
25 30:05:21.05 01:18.22
26 30:06:39.40 01:18.36
27 30:07:58.48 01:19.08
28 31:04:23.02 56:24.54
29 31:05:40.87 01:17.86
30 31:06:59.18 01:18.31
31 31:08:16.58 01:17.41
32 31:09:33.54 01:16.96
33 31:10:50.55 01:17.02
34 31:12:09.54 01:18.99
35 31:13:28.59 01:19.06
36 32:03:00.69 49:32.10
37 32:04:18.80 01:18.12
38 32:05:36.85 01:18.05
39 32:06:54.10 01:17.26
40 32:08:11.52 01:17.42
41 32:09:29.26 01:17.75
42 32:10:46.89 01:17.63
43 32:12:04.51 01:17.63
44 32:13:22.61 01:18.11

BRUNO  [434] 66 Tours
1 24:23:40.31 24:23:40.31
2 24:25:40.08 01:59.77
3 24:27:39.85 01:59.77
4 25:02:02.74 34:22.90
5 25:03:24.91 01:22.18
6 25:04:44.92 01:20.02
7 25:06:06.18 01:21.26
8 25:25:47.21 19:41.03
9 25:27:38.77 01:51.57
10 25:34:17.42 06:38.65
11 25:36:07.81 01:50.40
12 25:37:50.04 01:42.23
13 25:39:28.99 01:38.96
14 25:41:10.57 01:41.58
15 25:42:44.95 01:34.39
16 26:02:08.06 19:23.11
17 26:03:28.85 01:20.79
18 26:04:48.49 01:19.64
19 26:06:07.97 01:19.48
20 26:07:27.23 01:19.27
21 26:08:46.24 01:19.01
22 26:10:04.73 01:18.50
23 26:17:23.72 07:18.99
24 26:19:10.47 01:46.76
25 26:21:01.61 01:51.15
26 26:22:54.02 01:52.41
27 26:24:47.53 01:53.51
28 26:26:48.37 02:00.85
29 27:02:05.36 35:16.99
30 27:03:25.52 01:20.16
31 27:04:43.40 01:17.89
32 27:06:01.24 01:17.84
33 27:07:20.22 01:18.99
34 29:17:27.58 2:10:07.36
35 29:19:19.68 01:52.11
36 29:21:07.38 01:47.70
37 29:22:53.81 01:46.44
38 29:24:35.76 01:41.96
39 29:26:20.27 01:44.51
40 29:28:16.92 01:56.65
41 30:02:33.75 34:16.84
42 30:03:55.48 01:21.73
43 30:05:14.21 01:18.73
44 30:06:33.45 01:19.25
45 30:07:52.48 01:19.03
46 30:15:45.26 07:52.79
47 30:17:24.71 01:39.45
48 30:19:10.01 01:45.31
49 30:20:55.91 01:45.90
50 30:22:32.73 01:36.82
51 30:24:19.34 01:46.62
52 30:26:01.19 01:41.85
53 30:27:46.72 01:45.54
54 31:04:21.16 36:34.44
55 31:05:40.01 01:18.85
56 31:06:58.71 01:18.71
57 31:08:17.22 01:18.52
58 31:09:36.42 01:19.20
59 31:10:55.80 01:19.39
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 31:17:35.93 06:40.13
61 31:19:23.60 01:47.68
62 31:21:07.60 01:44.00
63 31:22:52.71 01:45.12
64 31:24:34.39 01:41.68
65 31:26:24.19 01:49.81
66 32:02:14.56 35:50.37

BUISINE Fabrice [410] 53 Tours
1 25:04:10.59 25:04:10.59
2 25:05:36.81 01:26.23
3 25:07:01.19 01:24.38
4 25:08:23.87 01:22.69
5 25:09:46.73 01:22.86
6 25:11:08.83 01:22.11
7 25:12:31.59 01:22.76
8 26:02:27.94 49:56.35
9 26:03:47.88 01:19.95
10 26:05:07.05 01:19.18
11 26:06:27.47 01:20.42
12 26:07:47.97 01:20.51
13 26:09:09.51 01:21.54
14 26:10:29.65 01:20.14
15 26:11:48.89 01:19.25
16 26:13:09.61 01:20.72
17 27:02:44.90 49:35.30
18 27:04:06.77 01:21.87
19 27:05:26.83 01:20.07
20 27:06:45.67 01:18.85
21 27:08:04.59 01:18.92
22 27:09:24.60 01:20.02
23 27:10:44.60 01:20.00
24 27:12:05.71 01:21.12
25 27:13:30.20 01:24.50
26 30:01:55.94 2:48:25.75
27 30:03:17.28 01:21.34
28 30:04:37.67 01:20.40
29 30:05:56.42 01:18.75
30 30:07:17.32 01:20.91
31 31:04:38.88 57:21.56
32 31:06:00.47 01:21.59
33 31:07:19.92 01:19.46
34 31:08:39.91 01:20.00
35 31:10:00.49 01:20.58
36 31:11:20.63 01:20.14
37 31:12:41.13 01:20.51
38 32:03:45.43 51:04.30
39 32:05:05.05 01:19.62
40 32:06:24.10 01:19.06
41 32:07:43.41 01:19.32
42 32:09:02.19 01:18.78
43 32:10:21.76 01:19.58
44 32:11:43.32 01:21.57
45 33:02:27.69 50:44.37
46 33:03:51.17 01:23.49
47 33:05:13.48 01:22.32
48 33:06:33.55 01:20.07
49 33:07:54.03 01:20.49
50 33:09:15.01 01:20.98
51 33:10:37.88 01:22.88
52 33:12:02.28 01:24.40
53 33:13:29.68 01:27.40
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BULOT Maxime [234] 40 Tours
1 24:33:47.05 24:33:47.05
2 24:35:24.68 01:37.63
3 24:37:10.85 01:46.17
4 24:38:54.14 01:43.29
5 24:40:31.08 01:36.94
6 24:42:03.89 01:32.81
7 24:43:35.86 01:31.97
8 25:33:23.28 49:47.42
9 25:34:54.49 01:31.22
10 25:36:24.12 01:29.63
11 25:37:52.38 01:28.27
12 25:39:22.03 01:29.65
13 25:40:49.55 01:27.52
14 25:42:19.52 01:29.98
15 26:33:24.82 51:05.30
16 26:34:59.34 01:34.53
17 26:36:33.58 01:34.25
18 26:38:01.01 01:27.43
19 29:47:19.90 3:09:18.89
20 29:48:51.51 01:31.62
21 29:50:19.97 01:28.46
22 30:47:40.49 57:20.53
23 30:49:08.76 01:28.28
24 30:50:35.59 01:26.84
25 30:52:01.28 01:25.69
26 30:53:28.09 01:26.82
27 30:54:56.67 01:28.58
28 30:56:24.88 01:28.22
29 30:57:52.89 01:28.01
30 31:48:44.30 50:51.42
31 31:50:13.69 01:29.39
32 31:51:41.30 01:27.62
33 32:47:23.06 55:41.76
34 32:48:50.28 01:27.22
35 32:50:16.67 01:26.40
36 32:51:42.87 01:26.21
37 32:53:10.18 01:27.31
38 32:54:36.12 01:25.95
39 32:56:01.51 01:25.39
40 32:57:25.83 01:24.33

BURLION Nolan [211] 38 Tours
1 24:35:38.88 24:35:38.88
2 24:37:17.58 01:38.70
3 24:38:54.91 01:37.34
4 24:40:33.51 01:38.61
5 24:42:04.73 01:31.22
6 24:43:36.26 01:31.53
7 25:35:02.42 51:26.17
8 25:36:32.77 01:30.35
9 25:38:03.35 01:30.59
10 25:39:34.92 01:31.57
11 25:41:06.73 01:31.81
12 25:42:33.91 01:27.19
13 26:33:49.36 51:15.45
14 26:35:23.39 01:34.03
15 26:36:56.97 01:33.59
16 26:38:30.63 01:33.66
17 29:47:57.65 3:09:27.03
18 29:49:30.00 01:32.35
19 29:56:51.84 07:21.85
20 29:58:20.27 01:28.43
21 30:48:24.58 50:04.31
22 30:49:54.86 01:30.28
23 30:51:24.18 01:29.33
24 30:52:52.77 01:28.60
25 30:54:20.48 01:27.71
26 30:55:47.81 01:27.33
27 30:57:15.70 01:27.90
28 30:58:44.22 01:28.53
29 31:50:50.39 52:06.18
30 31:52:20.86 01:30.47
31 32:48:02.32 55:41.47
32 32:49:32.04 01:29.72
33 32:51:01.97 01:29.94
34 32:52:33.03 01:31.06
35 32:54:02.07 01:29.04
36 32:55:30.19 01:28.13
37 32:56:57.47 01:27.28
38 32:58:25.62 01:28.15
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CADIC Erwan [122] 36 Tours
1 24:23:44.46 24:23:44.46
2 24:25:45.73 02:01.27
3 24:27:45.26 01:59.53
4 26:18:26.72 1:50:41.46
5 26:20:21.51 01:54.80
6 26:22:12.82 01:51.31
7 26:24:08.13 01:55.32
8 26:26:04.12 01:56.00
9 26:28:02.46 01:58.34
10 29:17:15.53 2:49:13.08
11 29:19:05.55 01:50.02
12 29:20:51.06 01:45.52
13 29:22:37.14 01:46.08
14 29:24:22.71 01:45.57
15 29:26:18.23 01:55.53
16 29:28:19.00 02:00.78
17 30:15:30.94 47:11.94
18 30:17:20.84 01:49.90
19 30:19:08.14 01:47.30
20 30:20:50.80 01:42.66
21 30:22:31.11 01:40.32
22 30:24:16.02 01:44.91
23 30:25:58.93 01:42.92
24 30:27:38.54 01:39.61
25 31:17:50.60 50:12.07
26 31:19:36.77 01:46.18
27 31:21:24.99 01:48.22
28 31:23:11.70 01:46.72
29 31:24:53.70 01:42.00
30 31:26:31.95 01:38.25
31 31:28:14.37 01:42.43
32 32:17:07.69 48:53.32
33 32:18:48.42 01:40.74
34 32:24:59.72 06:11.30
35 32:26:39.73 01:40.01
36 32:28:16.52 01:36.80

CANLAIRE Christopher [312] 20 Tours
1 24:34:15.00 24:34:15.00
2 24:35:58.43 01:43.43
3 24:37:33.54 01:35.11
4 24:39:13.24 01:39.71
5 24:40:49.10 01:35.87
6 24:42:21.65 01:32.56
7 25:33:24.33 51:02.68
8 25:34:57.52 01:33.19
9 25:36:28.74 01:31.22
10 25:38:00.63 01:31.90
11 25:39:34.36 01:33.73
12 25:41:07.15 01:32.79
13 25:42:36.16 01:29.02
14 29:33:48.98 3:51:12.82
15 29:35:24.13 01:35.16
16 29:36:58.28 01:34.15
17 29:38:29.88 01:31.60
18 29:40:01.99 01:32.12
19 29:41:32.27 01:30.29
20 29:43:03.33 01:31.06

CARION Ludovic [414] 43 Tours
1 25:02:12.46 25:02:12.46
2 25:03:38.99 01:26.54
3 25:05:05.03 01:26.04
4 25:06:29.08 01:24.05
5 25:07:53.48 01:24.40
6 25:09:18.46 01:24.99
7 26:02:34.38 53:15.92
8 26:03:58.17 01:23.79
9 26:05:21.05 01:22.88
10 26:06:44.08 01:23.04
11 26:08:05.04 01:20.96
12 26:09:27.23 01:22.20
13 27:02:38.97 53:11.74
14 27:06:18.56 03:39.59
15 27:07:41.43 01:22.88
16 27:09:05.78 01:24.36
17 27:10:29.31 01:23.53
18 27:11:53.03 01:23.72
19 30:02:47.37 2:50:54.34
20 30:04:10.31 01:22.95
21 30:05:32.02 01:21.71
22 30:06:54.35 01:22.34
23 30:08:17.11 01:22.76
24 31:04:56.15 56:39.04
25 31:06:17.93 01:21.78
26 31:07:39.84 01:21.92
27 31:09:02.83 01:23.00
28 31:10:25.29 01:22.46
29 32:01:21.12 50:55.84
30 32:02:45.75 01:24.64
31 32:04:09.83 01:24.08
32 32:05:32.84 01:23.02
33 32:06:56.17 01:23.33
34 32:08:18.45 01:22.29
35 32:09:40.13 01:21.68
36 32:11:01.79 01:21.66
37 33:01:52.34 50:50.55
38 33:03:21.78 01:29.44
39 33:04:45.97 01:24.19
40 33:06:09.26 01:23.30
41 33:07:33.15 01:23.89
42 33:08:54.95 01:21.81
43 33:10:16.44 01:21.49
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CARON Philippe [217] 31 Tours
1 24:36:24.47 24:36:24.47
2 24:37:56.67 01:32.21
3 24:39:33.73 01:37.06
4 24:41:04.76 01:31.03
5 24:42:35.20 01:30.45
6 25:33:39.92 51:04.72
7 25:35:21.05 01:41.14
8 25:36:55.08 01:34.04
9 25:38:31.83 01:36.75
10 25:40:02.06 01:30.24
11 25:41:31.45 01:29.39
12 25:43:01.92 01:30.47
13 26:33:33.09 50:31.17
14 26:35:00.68 01:27.59
15 26:36:30.28 01:29.60
16 26:37:59.08 01:28.81
17 29:47:21.07 3:09:21.99
18 29:48:50.74 01:29.68
19 29:50:16.73 01:26.00
20 29:57:04.90 06:48.17
21 29:58:31.17 01:26.28
22 30:49:36.88 51:05.71
23 30:51:06.27 01:29.40
24 30:52:33.16 01:26.89
25 30:53:59.08 01:25.93
26 30:55:24.32 01:25.25
27 30:56:51.09 01:26.77
28 30:58:18.09 01:27.01
29 31:48:46.13 50:28.05
30 31:50:12.45 01:26.32
31 31:51:36.94 01:24.50

CASTROVIEJO Daniel [334] 32 Tours
1 24:48:37.31 24:48:37.31
2 24:50:10.07 01:32.77
3 24:51:42.44 01:32.37
4 24:53:13.45 01:31.01
5 24:54:43.17 01:29.72
6 24:56:12.63 01:29.46
7 24:57:42.41 01:29.79
8 25:47:53.55 50:11.14
9 25:49:23.13 01:29.58
10 25:50:50.62 01:27.50
11 25:52:16.10 01:25.48
12 25:53:41.49 01:25.39
13 25:55:06.16 01:24.68
14 25:56:33.47 01:27.31
15 26:53:31.52 56:58.05
16 26:54:56.41 01:24.90
17 26:56:21.56 01:25.15
18 26:57:45.37 01:23.82
19 29:48:54.96 2:51:09.59
20 30:48:45.27 59:50.32
21 30:50:10.72 01:25.46
22 30:51:36.84 01:26.12
23 30:53:01.91 01:25.08
24 30:54:26.71 01:24.80
25 30:55:52.68 01:25.97
26 30:57:19.33 01:26.65
27 31:48:51.75 51:32.43
28 31:50:16.79 01:25.04
29 31:51:39.87 01:23.09
30 32:48:11.23 56:31.36
31 32:49:34.58 01:23.35
32 32:50:59.96 01:25.39
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CAUDRILLIER Lea [128] 30 Tours
1 24:23:20.79 24:23:20.79
2 24:25:32.11 02:11.32
3 24:27:39.42 02:07.32
4 25:26:53.96 59:14.54
5 26:18:00.70 51:06.74
6 26:20:07.31 02:06.61
7 26:22:09.02 02:01.71
8 26:24:07.24 01:58.22
9 26:26:03.40 01:56.16
10 26:27:59.29 01:55.90
11 29:17:50.27 2:49:50.98
12 29:19:52.19 02:01.93
13 29:21:49.99 01:57.80
14 29:23:46.89 01:56.91
15 29:25:41.67 01:54.78
16 29:27:32.20 01:50.54
17 30:19:07.70 51:35.50
18 30:21:05.89 01:58.20
19 30:22:55.51 01:49.62
20 30:24:47.38 01:51.87
21 30:26:37.09 01:49.72
22 30:28:26.15 01:49.07
23 31:17:38.20 49:12.06
24 31:19:33.71 01:55.51
25 31:21:22.22 01:48.52
26 31:23:11.07 01:48.85
27 31:24:59.53 01:48.47
28 31:26:45.87 01:46.34
29 31:28:34.06 01:48.19
30 32:17:33.09 48:59.03

CAUFFRIEZ Victor [215] 42 Tours
1 24:37:05.51 24:37:05.51
2 24:38:44.76 01:39.26
3 24:40:20.65 01:35.89
4 24:41:57.30 01:36.66
5 24:43:34.42 01:37.12
6 25:33:06.85 49:32.44
7 25:34:42.87 01:36.03
8 25:36:20.56 01:37.69
9 25:37:58.06 01:37.51
10 25:39:37.71 01:39.66
11 25:41:17.81 01:40.11
12 25:43:00.02 01:42.21
13 26:33:03.28 50:03.26
14 26:34:37.01 01:33.73
15 26:36:09.35 01:32.35
16 26:37:40.00 01:30.66
17 29:34:47.06 2:57:07.06
18 29:36:19.80 01:32.75
19 29:37:59.83 01:40.04
20 29:39:31.45 01:31.62
21 29:41:01.87 01:30.43
22 29:42:36.48 01:34.61
23 30:33:18.62 50:42.15
24 30:34:53.87 01:35.26
25 30:36:28.54 01:34.67
26 30:37:57.95 01:29.42
27 30:39:26.32 01:28.37
28 31:32:48.87 53:22.56
29 31:34:20.04 01:31.18
30 31:35:52.11 01:32.07
31 31:37:24.73 01:32.63
32 31:38:51.71 01:26.98
33 31:40:19.34 01:27.64
34 31:41:50.70 01:31.36
35 32:32:48.61 50:57.92
36 32:34:18.84 01:30.24
37 32:35:48.52 01:29.68
38 32:37:16.99 01:28.48
39 32:38:46.65 01:29.66
40 32:40:17.65 01:31.01
41 32:41:46.15 01:28.50
42 32:43:15.40 01:29.26
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CHRISTOPHE  [431] 36 Tours
1 26:17:11.51 26:17:11.51
2 26:19:09.79 01:58.29
3 26:21:04.90 01:55.11
4 26:23:00.04 01:55.15
5 26:24:56.27 01:56.23
6 26:26:51.37 01:55.11
7 26:33:08.11 06:16.74
8 26:34:58.12 01:50.02
9 26:36:49.64 01:51.52
10 26:38:39.06 01:49.43
11 29:18:14.01 2:39:34.95
12 29:20:06.20 01:52.20
13 29:22:03.63 01:57.43
14 29:23:53.06 01:49.43
15 29:25:47.41 01:54.36
16 29:27:39.32 01:51.92
17 29:33:59.48 06:20.16
18 29:35:37.78 01:38.30
19 29:37:17.97 01:40.20
20 29:38:58.64 01:40.67
21 29:40:37.54 01:38.91
22 29:42:20.01 01:42.47
23 30:33:12.69 50:52.68
24 30:34:52.02 01:39.33
25 30:36:32.12 01:40.11
26 30:38:09.04 01:36.92
27 30:39:46.75 01:37.72
28 31:32:43.69 52:56.95
29 31:34:23.07 01:39.38
30 31:36:02.47 01:39.40
31 31:37:40.22 01:37.76
32 31:39:21.50 01:41.28
33 31:41:02.42 01:40.93
34 32:34:47.63 53:45.21
35 32:36:27.28 01:39.66
36 32:38:06.68 01:39.40

CLEMENT Benjamin [213] 41 Tours
1 24:34:37.31 24:34:37.31
2 24:36:14.83 01:37.53
3 24:37:51.54 01:36.71
4 24:39:35.83 01:44.30
5 24:41:12.89 01:37.06
6 24:42:51.51 01:38.63
7 25:35:02.09 52:10.58
8 25:36:35.58 01:33.49
9 25:38:09.00 01:33.43
10 25:39:43.64 01:34.64
11 25:41:18.26 01:34.62
12 25:42:58.31 01:40.06
13 26:33:51.02 50:52.71
14 26:35:25.66 01:34.64
15 26:36:58.90 01:33.24
16 26:38:40.85 01:41.95
17 29:34:31.47 2:55:50.63
18 29:36:12.49 01:41.02
19 29:37:47.67 01:35.19
20 29:39:20.60 01:32.94
21 29:40:53.01 01:32.42
22 29:42:26.74 01:33.73
23 30:33:30.55 51:03.81
24 30:35:05.08 01:34.53
25 30:36:37.68 01:32.61
26 30:38:09.97 01:32.30
27 30:39:41.12 01:31.15
28 31:33:19.95 53:38.83
29 31:34:50.23 01:30.29
30 31:36:20.96 01:30.73
31 31:37:49.48 01:28.53
32 31:39:17.70 01:28.22
33 31:40:47.77 01:30.07
34 32:32:45.99 51:58.22
35 32:34:15.12 01:29.14
36 32:35:43.67 01:28.55
37 32:37:12.59 01:28.93
38 32:38:40.67 01:28.08
39 32:40:10.36 01:29.70
40 32:41:38.28 01:27.92
41 32:43:06.73 01:28.46

CLASTRES 01/06/2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 13



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

COFFIN Remy [104] 24 Tours
1 24:22:58.97 24:22:58.97
2 24:24:45.42 01:46.46
3 24:26:24.82 01:39.40
4 24:27:58.71 01:33.89
5 25:26:23.84 58:25.14
6 25:27:57.03 01:33.19
7 26:18:28.29 50:31.26
8 26:20:08.86 01:40.58
9 26:21:41.46 01:32.60
10 26:23:13.33 01:31.88
11 26:24:49.52 01:36.20
12 26:26:37.52 01:48.00
13 26:28:06.25 01:28.74
14 29:34:29.01 3:06:22.76
15 29:36:11.17 01:42.17
16 29:37:46.38 01:35.21
17 29:39:19.92 01:33.54
18 29:40:51.21 01:31.30
19 29:42:25.31 01:34.10
20 30:33:46.51 51:21.21
21 30:35:18.15 01:31.65
22 30:36:49.56 01:31.41
23 30:38:21.41 01:31.86
24 30:39:57.15 01:35.75

COLLIN Christophe [210] 39 Tours
1 24:35:22.40 24:35:22.40
2 24:37:11.34 01:48.94
3 24:39:00.12 01:48.78
4 24:40:44.93 01:44.81
5 24:42:21.23 01:36.31
6 25:34:22.43 52:01.20
7 25:36:08.58 01:46.16
8 25:37:51.00 01:42.43
9 25:39:30.30 01:39.31
10 25:41:13.87 01:43.57
11 25:42:46.27 01:32.40
12 26:33:14.03 50:27.77
13 26:34:53.62 01:39.59
14 26:36:28.64 01:35.02
15 26:38:04.85 01:36.21
16 29:34:21.96 2:56:17.11
17 29:36:01.33 01:39.38
18 29:37:38.48 01:37.15
19 29:39:12.02 01:33.55
20 29:40:45.89 01:33.87
21 29:42:20.72 01:34.83
22 30:33:14.10 50:53.39
23 30:34:53.47 01:39.38
24 30:36:30.69 01:37.22
25 30:38:07.77 01:37.08
26 30:39:40.04 01:32.28
27 31:33:11.75 53:31.71
28 31:34:46.43 01:34.69
29 31:36:20.44 01:34.01
30 31:37:55.97 01:35.54
31 31:39:31.22 01:35.25
32 31:41:05.86 01:34.65
33 32:33:11.05 52:05.19
34 32:34:48.40 01:37.35
35 32:36:27.94 01:39.54
36 32:38:03.96 01:36.03
37 32:39:38.39 01:34.44
38 32:41:13.25 01:34.86
39 32:42:48.80 01:35.56
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

COLLIN Tom [220] 40 Tours
1 24:35:46.05 24:35:46.05
2 24:37:24.82 01:38.77
3 24:39:00.89 01:36.07
4 24:40:39.64 01:38.75
5 25:33:07.15 52:27.52
6 25:34:39.21 01:32.07
7 25:36:11.11 01:31.90
8 25:37:43.90 01:32.79
9 25:39:14.25 01:30.35
10 25:40:44.30 01:30.05
11 25:42:14.79 01:30.49
12 25:43:42.38 01:27.59
13 26:32:33.86 48:51.49
14 26:34:04.26 01:30.40
15 26:35:34.15 01:29.89
16 26:37:05.85 01:31.71
17 26:38:42.30 01:36.45
18 29:47:39.14 3:08:56.84
19 29:49:11.69 01:32.56
20 29:56:22.52 07:10.84
21 29:57:51.07 01:28.55
22 30:47:17.43 49:26.36
23 30:48:46.59 01:29.17
24 30:50:14.61 01:28.03
25 30:51:42.79 01:28.18
26 30:53:10.68 01:27.90
27 30:54:39.56 01:28.88
28 30:56:07.17 01:27.61
29 30:57:34.99 01:27.82
30 31:49:07.50 51:32.52
31 31:50:34.88 01:27.38
32 31:52:01.13 01:26.25
33 32:47:26.89 55:25.76
34 32:48:55.37 01:28.48
35 32:50:22.32 01:26.96
36 32:51:48.61 01:26.30
37 32:53:14.47 01:25.86
38 32:54:40.81 01:26.35
39 32:56:08.07 01:27.26
40 32:57:35.75 01:27.68

DAMMAN Mattheo [412] 23 Tours
1 25:03:35.69 25:03:35.69
2 25:05:00.53 01:24.85
3 25:06:24.13 01:23.60
4 25:07:46.91 01:22.79
5 25:09:10.45 01:23.54
6 25:10:33.70 01:23.25
7 26:03:57.09 53:23.40
8 26:05:20.36 01:23.28
9 26:06:43.52 01:23.16
10 26:08:07.43 01:23.91
11 26:09:31.59 01:24.17
12 26:10:55.80 01:24.22
13 26:12:19.85 01:24.05
14 27:04:19.52 51:59.67
15 27:05:44.38 01:24.87
16 27:07:08.13 01:23.75
17 27:08:31.82 01:23.70
18 27:09:55.85 01:24.03
19 27:11:21.16 01:25.32
20 30:03:04.29 2:51:43.14
21 30:04:28.76 01:24.47
22 30:05:53.32 01:24.57
23 30:07:18.29 01:24.97

DE WIN Alexandre [204] 25 Tours
1 24:34:27.42 24:34:27.42
2 24:36:08.27 01:40.86
3 24:37:46.15 01:37.88
4 24:39:24.07 01:37.93
5 24:40:59.15 01:35.09
6 24:42:34.29 01:35.14
7 25:33:53.28 51:19.00
8 25:35:28.27 01:35.00
9 25:37:00.12 01:31.86
10 25:38:33.00 01:32.89
11 25:40:04.17 01:31.18
12 26:33:48.51 53:44.34
13 26:35:24.18 01:35.68
14 26:36:55.94 01:31.76
15 26:38:29.29 01:33.36
16 29:34:49.66 2:56:20.37
17 29:36:24.35 01:34.69
18 29:38:00.70 01:36.36
19 29:39:33.61 01:32.91
20 29:41:04.71 01:31.11
21 29:42:38.01 01:33.31
22 30:34:16.30 51:38.29
23 30:35:47.85 01:31.55
24 30:37:20.10 01:32.25
25 30:38:50.89 01:30.80
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DEGRELLE Christophe [209] 31 Tours
1 24:33:17.65 24:33:17.65
2 24:35:06.30 01:48.66
3 24:36:50.81 01:44.51
4 24:38:32.19 01:41.39
5 24:40:11.74 01:39.55
6 25:34:08.35 53:56.61
7 25:35:45.05 01:36.71
8 25:37:20.44 01:35.40
9 25:38:56.74 01:36.31
10 25:40:36.38 01:39.64
11 25:42:10.62 01:34.25
12 26:33:51.35 51:40.74
13 26:35:26.20 01:34.85
14 26:36:59.83 01:33.64
15 29:34:56.17 2:57:56.35
16 29:36:31.12 01:34.95
17 29:38:09.46 01:38.35
18 29:39:52.24 01:42.78
19 29:41:31.05 01:38.82
20 30:35:31.44 54:00.39
21 30:37:06.71 01:35.28
22 30:38:39.16 01:32.45
23 31:33:46.76 55:07.61
24 31:35:21.26 01:34.50
25 31:36:55.43 01:34.18
26 31:38:29.79 01:34.36
27 32:33:22.69 54:52.90
28 32:34:58.27 01:35.58
29 32:36:33.47 01:35.21
30 32:38:07.41 01:33.94
31 32:39:40.60 01:33.19

DEPREITERE Jo [309] 38 Tours
1 24:48:54.63 24:48:54.63
2 24:50:26.65 01:32.02
3 24:51:51.84 01:25.20
4 24:53:18.18 01:26.35
5 24:54:44.93 01:26.75
6 24:56:10.50 01:25.57
7 24:57:38.67 01:28.18
8 25:47:25.52 49:46.86
9 25:48:53.11 01:27.59
10 25:50:18.40 01:25.29
11 25:51:42.31 01:23.91
12 25:53:06.66 01:24.35
13 25:54:30.14 01:23.49
14 25:55:54.12 01:23.98
15 25:57:17.56 01:23.44
16 25:58:42.98 01:25.43
17 26:53:46.71 55:03.73
18 26:55:11.90 01:25.20
19 26:56:36.74 01:24.85
20 26:58:04.03 01:27.29
21 30:03:28.55 3:05:24.53
22 30:04:51.56 01:23.02
23 30:06:13.62 01:22.06
24 30:07:35.77 01:22.15
25 31:04:53.97 57:18.21
26 31:06:16.58 01:22.62
27 31:07:38.57 01:22.00
28 31:09:02.20 01:23.63
29 31:10:24.63 01:22.43
30 31:11:46.64 01:22.01
31 31:13:10.05 01:23.42
32 32:02:55.11 49:45.06
33 32:04:17.26 01:22.15
34 32:05:39.95 01:22.69
35 32:07:03.04 01:23.10
36 32:08:25.65 01:22.61
37 32:09:48.71 01:23.07
38 32:11:11.73 01:23.02
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DERCOURT Mathieu [203] 42 Tours
1 24:34:17.18 24:34:17.18
2 24:36:04.52 01:47.35
3 24:37:48.18 01:43.67
4 24:39:34.94 01:46.76
5 24:41:16.50 01:41.56
6 24:42:55.26 01:38.77
7 25:34:22.46 51:27.20
8 25:36:09.80 01:47.35
9 25:37:51.96 01:42.17
10 25:39:30.85 01:38.89
11 25:41:12.32 01:41.48
12 25:42:45.35 01:33.04
13 26:33:29.29 50:43.95
14 26:35:02.55 01:33.26
15 26:36:39.35 01:36.80
16 26:38:13.87 01:34.53
17 29:34:20.40 2:56:06.54
18 29:36:01.56 01:41.17
19 29:37:36.81 01:35.25
20 29:39:10.45 01:33.64
21 29:40:44.57 01:34.13
22 29:42:16.85 01:32.28
23 29:43:49.73 01:32.89
24 30:32:52.04 49:02.31
25 30:34:27.46 01:35.42
26 30:36:00.69 01:33.24
27 30:37:31.77 01:31.08
28 30:39:03.43 01:31.67
29 31:32:44.21 53:40.78
30 31:34:21.08 01:36.87
31 31:35:53.70 01:32.63
32 31:37:30.66 01:36.97
33 31:39:07.13 01:36.47
34 31:40:44.70 01:37.57
35 32:32:47.37 52:02.68
36 32:34:22.33 01:34.96
37 32:35:54.75 01:32.43
38 32:37:29.00 01:34.25
39 32:39:03.21 01:34.22
40 32:40:35.30 01:32.09
41 32:42:07.27 01:31.97
42 32:43:43.60 01:36.33

DIAS FILHO Jose Ferreira [404] 13 Tours
1 25:03:57.13 25:03:57.13
2 25:05:20.50 01:23.37
3 25:06:40.40 01:19.90
4 25:08:00.02 01:19.62
5 25:09:18.98 01:18.96
6 25:10:37.54 01:18.57
7 25:11:56.38 01:18.85
8 25:13:17.50 01:21.12
9 26:01:58.87 48:41.38
10 26:03:17.15 01:18.28
11 26:04:35.79 01:18.64
12 26:05:53.86 01:18.07
13 26:07:12.68 01:18.83

DIOT Manon [130] 29 Tours
1 24:24:43.53 24:24:43.53
2 24:27:17.37 02:33.85
3 25:26:47.84 59:30.48
4 26:18:29.74 51:41.90
5 26:20:40.03 02:10.29
6 26:22:42.75 02:02.72
7 26:24:46.10 02:03.36
8 26:26:47.67 02:01.57
9 26:28:45.86 01:58.20
10 29:18:11.64 2:49:25.78
11 29:20:12.04 02:00.40
12 29:22:11.74 01:59.70
13 29:24:13.66 02:01.93
14 29:26:13.99 02:00.33
15 29:28:13.61 01:59.63
16 30:19:07.09 50:53.48
17 30:21:03.90 01:56.82
18 30:23:02.75 01:58.86
19 30:25:00.43 01:57.68
20 30:26:55.25 01:54.83
21 30:28:50.54 01:55.29
22 31:17:29.84 48:39.30
23 31:19:23.21 01:53.37
24 31:21:16.62 01:53.42
25 31:23:09.92 01:53.30
26 31:25:02.09 01:52.18
27 31:26:51.20 01:49.11
28 31:28:40.57 01:49.38
29 32:17:32.46 48:51.89
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DOREL Thierry [302] 31 Tours
1 24:49:35.55 24:49:35.55
2 24:51:04.28 01:28.74
3 24:52:32.71 01:28.43
4 24:54:04.01 01:31.30
5 24:55:30.84 01:26.84
6 24:56:58.48 01:27.64
7 25:48:09.54 51:11.07
8 25:49:34.87 01:25.34
9 25:51:01.73 01:26.86
10 25:52:27.03 01:25.30
11 25:53:50.98 01:23.95
12 25:55:16.94 01:25.97
13 25:56:42.24 01:25.30
14 25:58:17.60 01:35.37
15 26:53:11.10 54:53.51
16 26:54:39.74 01:28.65
17 26:56:05.27 01:25.53
18 26:57:31.99 01:26.73
19 29:47:56.41 2:50:24.43
20 29:49:25.05 01:28.64
21 29:56:38.34 07:13.30
22 29:58:04.41 01:26.07
23 30:47:53.31 49:48.91
24 30:51:32.43 03:39.12
25 30:52:58.35 01:25.93
26 30:54:23.64 01:25.30
27 30:55:49.54 01:25.90
28 30:57:15.98 01:26.44
29 31:49:44.49 52:28.51
30 31:51:12.10 01:27.62
31 31:52:37.62 01:25.53

DOUCHET Maxime [223] 41 Tours
1 24:33:44.01 24:33:44.01
2 24:35:22.78 01:38.77
3 24:36:59.51 01:36.73
4 24:38:32.62 01:33.12
5 24:40:02.58 01:29.96
6 24:41:35.69 01:33.12
7 24:43:07.05 01:31.37
8 25:33:23.82 50:16.77
9 25:34:53.37 01:29.56
10 25:36:22.99 01:29.63
11 25:37:51.42 01:28.43
12 25:39:21.49 01:30.07
13 25:40:48.59 01:27.10
14 25:42:17.59 01:29.01
15 25:43:43.52 01:25.93
16 26:33:23.65 49:40.13
17 26:34:54.02 01:30.38
18 26:36:23.95 01:29.93
19 26:37:53.34 01:29.39
20 29:47:13.87 3:09:20.54
21 29:48:42.30 01:28.43
22 29:50:09.77 01:27.47
23 30:47:28.86 57:19.10
24 30:48:57.15 01:28.29
25 30:50:24.32 01:27.17
26 30:51:51.37 01:27.05
27 30:53:18.46 01:27.10
28 30:54:48.20 01:29.75
29 30:56:18.09 01:29.89
30 30:57:44.57 01:26.49
31 31:48:43.05 50:58.49
32 31:50:09.38 01:26.33
33 31:51:34.90 01:25.53
34 32:47:27.59 55:52.69
35 32:48:54.29 01:26.70
36 32:50:20.91 01:26.63
37 32:51:47.21 01:26.30
38 32:53:13.86 01:26.65
39 32:54:39.73 01:25.88
40 32:56:06.97 01:27.24
41 32:57:35.16 01:28.20
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DUPONT Charles [119] 39 Tours
1 24:22:51.00 24:22:51.00
2 24:24:48.49 01:57.50
3 24:26:44.79 01:56.30
4 24:28:31.74 01:46.95
5 25:25:56.38 57:24.64
6 25:27:33.03 01:36.66
7 26:17:43.45 50:10.43
8 26:19:17.81 01:34.36
9 26:20:53.08 01:35.28
10 26:22:27.00 01:33.92
11 26:24:02.32 01:35.32
12 26:25:35.27 01:32.96
13 26:27:07.90 01:32.63
14 26:28:46.66 01:38.77
15 29:34:40.52 3:05:53.86
16 29:36:17.83 01:37.32
17 29:38:08.74 01:50.91
18 29:39:45.58 01:36.85
19 29:41:20.29 01:34.71
20 29:42:53.76 01:33.48
21 30:33:30.01 50:36.25
22 30:35:04.28 01:34.27
23 30:36:38.50 01:34.23
24 30:38:10.39 01:31.90
25 30:39:41.59 01:31.20
26 31:33:17.93 53:36.35
27 31:34:49.36 01:31.43
28 31:36:18.59 01:29.23
29 31:37:46.86 01:28.27
30 31:39:15.97 01:29.11
31 31:40:46.76 01:30.80
32 32:32:48.05 52:01.29
33 32:34:17.51 01:29.47
34 32:35:46.60 01:29.09
35 32:37:16.27 01:29.68
36 32:38:45.99 01:29.72
37 32:40:17.14 01:31.15
38 32:41:45.40 01:28.27
39 32:43:14.67 01:29.28

EVAN  [435] 63 Tours
1 24:15:37.76 24:15:37.76
2 24:23:50.51 08:12.76
3 24:25:48.89 01:58.39
4 24:27:41.65 01:52.76
5 24:38:52.80 11:11.16
6 24:40:30.58 01:37.78
7 24:42:00.02 01:29.44
8 24:43:34.61 01:34.60
9 25:34:15.31 50:40.70
10 25:35:45.45 01:30.14
11 25:37:16.67 01:31.22
12 25:38:50.18 01:33.52
13 25:40:21.66 01:31.48
14 25:41:52.05 01:30.40
15 25:43:18.98 01:26.93
16 26:10:51.66 27:32.68
17 26:12:08.65 01:16.99
18 26:13:24.94 01:16.29
19 26:33:16.94 19:52.01
20 26:34:50.41 01:33.47
21 26:36:16.71 01:26.30
22 26:37:49.90 01:33.19
23 29:04:59.03 2:27:09.14
24 29:08:30.58 03:31.55
25 29:11:02.80 02:32.23
26 29:48:19.15 37:16.35
27 29:49:50.11 01:30.96
28 29:56:10.94 06:20.84
29 29:57:46.15 01:35.21
30 30:01:29.21 03:43.06
31 30:02:45.68 01:16.48
32 30:04:03.21 01:17.54
33 30:06:58.41 02:55.20
34 30:08:15.57 01:17.16
35 30:48:20.29 40:04.73
36 30:49:49.44 01:29.16
37 30:51:19.75 01:30.31
38 30:52:47.10 01:27.36
39 30:54:14.97 01:27.87
40 30:55:43.96 01:29.00
41 30:57:11.95 01:27.99
42 30:58:35.39 01:23.44
43 31:03:52.24 05:16.86
44 31:05:06.96 01:14.72
45 31:06:22.47 01:15.52
46 31:07:38.95 01:16.48
47 31:08:54.87 01:15.92
48 31:50:44.49 41:49.63
49 31:52:11.37 01:26.89
50 32:06:13.74 14:02.37
51 32:07:29.73 01:15.99
52 32:08:46.18 01:16.46
53 32:10:01.77 01:15.59
54 32:11:17.73 01:15.97
55 32:12:34.79 01:17.07
56 32:48:00.47 35:25.69
57 32:49:27.66 01:27.19
58 32:50:52.93 01:25.27
59 32:52:18.64 01:25.71
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60 32:53:46.53 01:27.90
61 32:55:13.23 01:26.71
62 32:56:38.82 01:25.59
63 32:58:04.79 01:25.97

FASH Cedric [402] 30 Tours
1 25:02:02.36 25:02:02.36
2 25:03:30.96 01:28.60
3 26:02:22.57 58:51.62
4 26:03:43.80 01:21.24
5 26:05:06.51 01:22.72
6 26:06:28.08 01:21.57
7 26:07:48.98 01:20.91
8 26:09:10.29 01:21.31
9 26:10:31.05 01:20.77
10 26:11:51.30 01:20.25
11 26:13:10.94 01:19.64
12 27:02:07.14 48:56.20
13 27:03:28.26 01:21.12
14 27:04:48.91 01:20.65
15 27:06:08.81 01:19.90
16 27:07:28.78 01:19.97
17 27:08:49.10 01:20.32
18 27:10:09.58 01:20.49
19 27:11:30.14 01:20.56
20 27:12:50.83 01:20.70
21 30:01:41.18 2:48:50.35
22 30:03:03.45 01:22.27
23 30:04:24.17 01:20.72
24 30:05:44.77 01:20.61
25 30:07:06.12 01:21.36
26 31:04:06.40 57:00.28
27 31:05:29.53 01:23.14
28 31:06:50.76 01:21.24
29 31:08:10.78 01:20.02
30 31:09:31.38 01:20.61

FLAS Miguel [319] 46 Tours
1 24:49:05.01 24:49:05.01
2 24:50:43.24 01:38.23
3 24:52:18.25 01:35.02
4 24:53:51.65 01:33.40
5 24:55:23.36 01:31.71
6 24:56:54.84 01:31.48
7 24:58:24.56 01:29.72
8 25:47:12.28 48:47.73
9 25:48:42.19 01:29.91
10 25:50:10.41 01:28.22
11 25:51:37.78 01:27.38
12 25:53:03.94 01:26.16
13 25:54:29.48 01:25.55
14 25:55:55.66 01:26.19
15 25:57:21.12 01:25.46
16 25:58:46.06 01:24.94
17 26:46:12.81 47:26.76
18 26:47:39.14 01:26.33
19 26:53:17.83 05:38.70
20 26:54:42.95 01:25.13
21 26:56:08.24 01:25.29
22 26:57:32.97 01:24.73
23 29:47:41.06 2:50:08.09
24 29:49:13.73 01:32.68
25 29:56:30.70 07:16.98
26 29:57:57.98 01:27.29
27 30:47:05.99 49:08.01
28 30:48:32.94 01:26.96
29 30:49:58.82 01:25.88
30 30:51:24.60 01:25.79
31 30:52:53.10 01:28.50
32 30:54:20.83 01:27.73
33 30:55:48.11 01:27.29
34 30:57:16.42 01:28.32
35 30:58:44.74 01:28.32
36 31:48:50.96 50:06.23
37 31:50:18.47 01:27.52
38 31:51:46.34 01:27.87
39 32:48:01.67 56:15.33
40 32:49:30.36 01:28.69
41 32:50:57.68 01:27.33
42 32:52:24.57 01:26.89
43 32:53:50.56 01:26.00
44 32:55:15.78 01:25.22
45 32:56:41.63 01:25.86
46 32:58:08.89 01:27.26
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FORTEMPS Romain [317] 42 Tours
1 24:48:09.21 24:48:09.21
2 24:49:38.55 01:29.35
3 24:51:05.18 01:26.63
4 24:52:33.30 01:28.13
5 24:54:01.21 01:27.92
6 24:55:26.48 01:25.27
7 24:56:51.18 01:24.71
8 24:58:12.67 01:21.50
9 25:47:12.80 49:00.13
10 25:48:37.76 01:24.96
11 25:50:02.13 01:24.38
12 25:51:25.69 01:23.56
13 25:52:47.41 01:21.73
14 25:54:10.01 01:22.60
15 26:46:13.33 52:03.33
16 26:47:35.78 01:22.46
17 26:49:08.53 01:32.75
18 26:52:58.26 03:49.74
19 26:54:18.48 01:20.23
20 26:55:42.04 01:23.56
21 26:57:03.77 01:21.73
22 26:58:24.58 01:20.82
23 30:01:54.82 3:03:30.24
24 30:03:16.81 01:21.99
25 30:04:38.13 01:21.33
26 30:05:58.78 01:20.66
27 30:07:20.49 01:21.71
28 31:04:29.53 57:09.04
29 31:05:50.71 01:21.19
30 31:07:11.25 01:20.54
31 31:08:30.82 01:19.57
32 31:09:49.97 01:19.15
33 31:11:10.36 01:20.40
34 31:12:31.33 01:20.98
35 32:03:31.76 51:00.44
36 32:04:52.37 01:20.61
37 32:06:13.55 01:21.19
38 32:07:33.97 01:20.42
39 32:08:54.15 01:20.18
40 32:10:13.13 01:18.99
41 32:11:32.79 01:19.66
42 32:12:51.50 01:18.72

FREROTTE Ethan [103] 18 Tours
1 24:15:37.41 24:15:37.41
2 24:23:50.06 08:12.66
3 24:25:48.76 01:58.70
4 24:27:42.16 01:53.41
5 25:26:48.88 59:06.72
6 26:18:01.83 51:12.95
7 26:19:55.12 01:53.30
8 26:21:41.25 01:46.13
9 26:23:27.09 01:45.85
10 26:25:12.40 01:45.31
11 26:26:56.51 01:44.11
12 29:17:45.60 2:50:49.10
13 29:19:32.20 01:46.60
14 29:21:13.05 01:40.86
15 29:22:55.71 01:42.66
16 29:24:38.95 01:43.25
17 29:26:23.08 01:44.14
18 29:28:12.00 01:48.92

FREROTTE Patrick [201] 15 Tours
1 24:34:31.38 24:34:31.38
2 24:36:13.22 01:41.84
3 24:37:50.44 01:37.22
4 24:39:33.26 01:42.82
5 25:33:55.55 54:22.30
6 25:35:30.10 01:34.55
7 25:37:06.82 01:36.73
8 25:38:48.82 01:42.00
9 25:40:26.16 01:37.34
10 25:41:59.34 01:33.19
11 25:43:34.38 01:35.04
12 26:33:47.93 50:13.55
13 26:35:23.76 01:35.84
14 26:36:57.61 01:33.85
15 26:38:45.56 01:47.96
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GARDIOL Daniel [218] 33 Tours
1 24:37:06.56 24:37:06.56
2 24:38:52.39 01:45.83
3 24:40:36.42 01:44.04
4 24:42:16.80 01:40.39
5 25:33:38.91 51:22.11
6 25:35:20.77 01:41.86
7 25:36:55.88 01:35.12
8 25:38:34.17 01:38.30
9 25:40:09.59 01:35.42
10 25:41:45.77 01:36.19
11 25:43:21.66 01:35.89
12 26:33:37.61 50:15.96
13 26:35:12.49 01:34.88
14 26:36:56.69 01:44.21
15 26:38:39.89 01:43.20
16 29:33:48.04 2:55:08.16
17 29:35:29.50 01:41.46
18 29:37:08.10 01:38.61
19 29:38:47.18 01:39.08
20 29:40:26.64 01:39.47
21 29:42:02.83 01:36.19
22 29:43:38.25 01:35.42
23 30:33:27.79 49:49.54
24 30:35:05.69 01:37.91
25 30:36:42.56 01:36.88
26 30:38:18.29 01:35.74
27 30:39:56.66 01:38.37
28 31:33:08.30 53:11.65
29 31:34:42.59 01:34.29
30 31:36:18.17 01:35.58
31 31:37:54.17 01:36.01
32 31:39:30.26 01:36.10
33 31:41:05.19 01:34.93

GARLAN Mickael [107] 31 Tours
1 24:23:42.26 24:23:42.26
2 24:25:41.06 01:58.81
3 24:27:40.48 01:59.42
4 25:26:12.64 58:32.17
5 25:27:55.41 01:42.78
6 26:18:34.15 50:38.74
7 26:20:24.61 01:50.46
8 26:22:07.38 01:42.78
9 26:23:45.49 01:38.11
10 26:25:21.94 01:36.45
11 26:27:00.96 01:39.03
12 29:18:15.27 2:51:14.32
13 29:20:06.98 01:51.71
14 29:21:50.57 01:43.60
15 29:23:34.52 01:43.95
16 29:25:13.78 01:39.26
17 29:26:51.93 01:38.16
18 29:28:29.10 01:37.18
19 30:19:24.10 50:55.00
20 30:21:07.58 01:43.48
21 30:22:51.13 01:43.56
22 30:24:28.41 01:37.29
23 30:26:05.63 01:37.22
24 30:27:43.16 01:37.53
25 31:17:30.73 49:47.57
26 31:19:08.70 01:37.97
27 31:20:46.29 01:37.60
28 31:22:21.52 01:35.23
29 31:23:59.11 01:37.60
30 31:25:36.30 01:37.19
31 31:27:10.98 01:34.68

GEMINIEN Geoffrey [301] 26 Tours
1 24:48:53.60 24:48:53.60
2 24:50:30.00 01:36.40
3 24:52:00.89 01:30.90
4 24:53:30.61 01:29.72
5 24:54:59.74 01:29.14
6 25:48:07.64 53:07.91
7 25:49:33.72 01:26.09
8 25:50:59.51 01:25.79
9 25:52:28.36 01:28.86
10 25:53:52.76 01:24.40
11 26:47:48.79 53:56.04
12 26:53:21.20 05:32.42
13 26:54:45.25 01:24.05
14 26:56:11.83 01:26.58
15 26:57:36.74 01:24.92
16 29:47:58.10 2:50:21.36
17 29:49:26.48 01:28.39
18 29:56:41.27 07:14.80
19 29:58:06.21 01:24.94
20 30:47:52.49 49:46.29
21 30:49:17.55 01:25.06
22 30:50:41.24 01:23.70
23 30:52:05.59 01:24.36
24 31:49:11.00 57:05.41
25 31:50:37.91 01:26.92
26 31:52:03.68 01:25.78
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GIBEK Ludvic [413] 9 Tours
1 25:02:27.95 25:02:27.95
2 25:03:55.85 01:27.90
3 25:05:22.77 01:26.93
4 25:06:46.52 01:23.75
5 25:08:11.05 01:24.54
6 25:09:35.52 01:24.47
7 26:02:07.66 52:32.14
8 26:03:30.47 01:22.81
9 26:05:00.33 01:29.86

GRAVE Laugann [411] 27 Tours
1 25:03:34.12 25:03:34.12
2 25:04:57.37 01:23.26
3 25:06:18.84 01:21.47
4 25:07:40.66 01:21.83
5 25:09:10.87 01:30.21
6 25:10:34.00 01:23.14
7 25:11:55.82 01:21.83
8 25:13:17.46 01:21.65
9 26:03:55.92 50:38.46
10 26:05:17.48 01:21.57
11 26:06:38.67 01:21.19
12 26:07:59.13 01:20.47
13 26:09:20.95 01:21.82
14 26:10:41.88 01:20.93
15 26:12:03.26 01:21.38
16 26:13:24.56 01:21.31
17 27:04:19.80 50:55.24
18 27:05:42.44 01:22.65
19 27:07:02.15 01:19.71
20 27:08:22.19 01:20.05
21 27:09:43.73 01:21.54
22 27:11:05.88 01:22.15
23 30:02:57.16 2:51:51.29
24 30:04:18.66 01:21.50
25 30:05:39.49 01:20.84
26 30:06:59.60 01:20.11
27 30:08:24.80 01:25.20

GUERY Elio [320] 40 Tours
1 24:49:50.25 24:49:50.25
2 24:51:31.82 01:41.58
3 24:53:10.38 01:38.56
4 24:54:45.70 01:35.32
5 24:56:20.79 01:35.09
6 24:57:52.94 01:32.16
7 25:48:52.71 50:59.77
8 25:50:26.27 01:33.57
9 25:51:59.34 01:33.08
10 25:53:30.89 01:31.55
11 25:55:00.91 01:30.03
12 25:56:32.20 01:31.30
13 25:58:06.07 01:33.87
14 26:47:56.64 49:50.58
15 26:53:39.37 05:42.73
16 26:55:08.37 01:29.01
17 26:56:35.71 01:27.34
18 26:58:06.91 01:31.20
19 29:47:41.20 2:49:34.30
20 29:49:13.15 01:31.95
21 29:56:20.27 07:07.13
22 29:57:48.61 01:28.34
23 30:47:38.87 49:50.27
24 30:49:06.06 01:27.19
25 30:50:32.64 01:26.58
26 30:51:58.77 01:26.14
27 30:53:24.93 01:26.16
28 30:54:50.64 01:25.72
29 30:56:18.37 01:27.73
30 30:57:45.34 01:26.98
31 31:50:05.72 52:20.38
32 31:51:32.02 01:26.30
33 32:47:19.27 55:47.26
34 32:48:45.99 01:26.72
35 32:50:14.04 01:28.06
36 32:51:40.97 01:26.94
37 32:53:09.43 01:28.46
38 32:54:35.61 01:26.18
39 32:56:02.49 01:26.89
40 32:57:27.69 01:25.20
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GUILLE Benoit [330] 41 Tours
1 24:48:10.68 24:48:10.68
2 24:49:40.22 01:29.54
3 24:51:06.14 01:25.93
4 24:52:33.68 01:27.54
5 24:54:00.16 01:26.49
6 24:55:25.57 01:25.41
7 24:56:53.69 01:28.13
8 24:58:20.13 01:26.44
9 25:49:21.45 51:01.32
10 25:50:48.68 01:27.24
11 25:52:14.65 01:25.97
12 25:53:42.23 01:27.59
13 25:55:07.97 01:25.74
14 25:56:34.97 01:27.01
15 25:58:00.94 01:25.97
16 26:54:11.73 56:10.80
17 26:55:39.63 01:27.90
18 26:57:06.49 01:26.86
19 26:58:34.33 01:27.85
20 29:47:27.54 2:48:53.21
21 29:48:58.45 01:30.92
22 29:56:14.83 07:16.39
23 29:57:46.54 01:31.71
24 30:47:20.94 49:34.41
25 30:48:50.24 01:29.30
26 30:50:17.22 01:26.98
27 30:51:43.16 01:25.95
28 30:53:09.95 01:26.79
29 30:54:36.39 01:26.45
30 30:56:02.76 01:26.37
31 30:57:31.96 01:29.21
32 31:49:34.08 52:02.12
33 31:51:01.97 01:27.90
34 31:52:30.50 01:28.53
35 32:47:47.58 55:17.09
36 32:49:15.90 01:28.32
37 32:50:43.43 01:27.54
38 32:52:13.22 01:29.79
39 32:53:40.76 01:27.54
40 32:55:07.93 01:27.17
41 32:56:34.25 01:26.33

HARNOUDS Lilian [116] 36 Tours
1 25:26:00.69 25:26:00.69
2 25:28:02.12 02:01.43
3 26:17:20.65 49:18.53
4 26:19:14.25 01:53.61
5 26:21:06.07 01:51.82
6 26:22:58.08 01:52.01
7 26:24:48.40 01:50.33
8 26:26:47.93 01:59.54
9 26:28:37.33 01:49.41
10 29:17:13.42 2:48:36.10
11 29:19:05.69 01:52.27
12 29:20:54.42 01:48.73
13 29:22:43.99 01:49.57
14 29:24:32.85 01:48.87
15 29:26:23.36 01:50.51
16 29:28:14.50 01:51.14
17 30:15:33.99 47:19.49
18 30:17:23.40 01:49.41
19 30:19:07.72 01:44.33
20 30:20:53.26 01:45.54
21 30:22:35.61 01:42.36
22 30:24:18.55 01:42.94
23 30:26:02.17 01:43.62
24 30:27:44.99 01:42.83
25 31:17:26.11 49:41.13
26 31:19:12.92 01:46.81
27 31:20:56.88 01:43.97
28 31:22:39.31 01:42.43
29 31:24:24.10 01:44.79
30 31:26:07.55 01:43.46
31 31:27:49.39 01:41.84
32 32:16:54.42 49:05.04
33 32:18:38.88 01:44.47
34 32:24:50.44 06:11.56
35 32:26:30.75 01:40.32
36 32:28:11.30 01:40.55
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HARNOUDS Manuel [115] 34 Tours
1 24:24:00.92 24:24:00.92
2 24:25:51.33 01:50.42
3 24:27:42.56 01:51.24
4 24:29:38.70 01:56.14
5 25:26:49.48 57:10.79
6 26:17:13.64 50:24.16
7 26:18:54.73 01:41.09
8 26:20:34.64 01:39.92
9 26:22:13.90 01:39.26
10 26:23:49.38 01:35.49
11 26:25:22.31 01:32.94
12 26:26:59.77 01:37.46
13 26:28:36.07 01:36.31
14 29:33:45.58 3:05:09.52
15 29:35:22.63 01:37.06
16 29:36:57.46 01:34.83
17 29:38:30.93 01:33.47
18 29:40:04.50 01:33.57
19 29:41:37.19 01:32.70
20 29:43:08.69 01:31.51
21 30:33:42.10 50:33.42
22 30:35:15.53 01:33.43
23 30:36:49.07 01:33.54
24 30:38:20.94 01:31.88
25 30:39:54.47 01:33.53
26 31:33:41.02 53:46.56
27 31:35:14.00 01:32.98
28 31:36:44.25 01:30.26
29 31:38:15.52 01:31.27
30 31:39:47.00 01:31.48
31 31:41:18.31 01:31.32
32 32:35:11.53 53:53.23
33 32:36:43.81 01:32.28
34 32:38:17.49 01:33.68

HELLAX Loic [408] 14 Tours
1 25:02:05.32 25:02:05.32
2 25:03:29.20 01:23.89
3 25:04:51.98 01:22.79
4 25:06:14.99 01:23.02
5 25:07:41.04 01:26.05
6 26:02:18.56 54:37.53
7 26:03:42.51 01:23.95
8 26:05:05.97 01:23.47
9 26:06:29.46 01:23.49
10 27:02:04.42 55:34.97
11 27:03:27.72 01:23.30
12 27:04:50.15 01:22.44
13 27:06:12.84 01:22.69
14 27:07:36.98 01:24.15

HOFFMAN Raphael [407] 38 Tours
1 25:03:52.92 25:03:52.92
2 25:05:22.00 01:29.09
3 25:06:44.17 01:22.18
4 25:08:04.37 01:20.21
5 25:09:23.50 01:19.13
6 25:10:43.09 01:19.60
7 25:12:03.41 01:20.32
8 25:13:23.59 01:20.18
9 26:05:16.22 51:52.63
10 26:06:37.73 01:21.52
11 26:07:56.58 01:18.85
12 26:09:15.02 01:18.45
13 26:10:33.79 01:18.78
14 26:11:52.33 01:18.54
15 26:13:12.14 01:19.81
16 27:03:20.24 50:08.10
17 27:04:39.00 01:18.77
18 27:05:58.31 01:19.31
19 27:07:16.33 01:18.03
20 27:08:34.26 01:17.93
21 27:09:53.17 01:18.92
22 27:11:12.39 01:19.22
23 30:02:01.27 2:50:48.88
24 30:03:20.91 01:19.64
25 30:04:39.21 01:18.31
26 30:05:58.01 01:18.80
27 30:07:15.40 01:17.39
28 31:04:55.54 57:40.15
29 31:06:15.30 01:19.76
30 31:07:34.22 01:18.92
31 31:08:53.25 01:19.04
32 31:10:13.69 01:20.44
33 31:11:32.20 01:18.52
34 32:03:42.97 52:10.77
35 32:05:03.26 01:20.30
36 32:06:22.39 01:19.13
37 32:07:42.50 01:20.11
38 32:09:01.06 01:18.57
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HORNARD Basil [323] 28 Tours
1 24:48:33.72 24:48:33.72
2 24:50:06.31 01:32.59
3 24:51:40.31 01:34.01
4 24:53:12.21 01:31.90
5 24:54:42.11 01:29.91
6 24:56:09.58 01:27.47
7 24:57:40.43 01:30.85
8 26:46:15.67 1:48:35.25
9 26:47:42.02 01:26.35
10 26:53:18.63 05:36.61
11 26:54:43.99 01:25.36
12 26:56:10.17 01:26.18
13 29:47:17.83 2:51:07.67
14 29:48:45.11 01:27.29
15 29:50:10.54 01:25.43
16 29:56:59.06 06:48.52
17 29:58:28.43 01:29.37
18 30:47:09.22 48:40.80
19 30:48:34.07 01:24.85
20 30:49:59.66 01:25.60
21 30:51:25.09 01:25.44
22 30:52:50.64 01:25.55
23 30:54:16.80 01:26.16
24 30:55:44.45 01:27.66
25 30:57:11.55 01:27.10
26 31:49:32.30 52:20.76
27 31:51:00.78 01:28.48
28 31:52:27.33 01:26.56

HUBERT Arnaud [126] 38 Tours
1 24:23:47.25 24:23:47.25
2 24:25:52.34 02:05.09
3 24:27:52.10 01:59.77
4 25:25:51.04 57:58.95
5 25:27:45.85 01:54.81
6 26:17:29.67 49:43.82
7 26:19:19.83 01:50.16
8 26:21:10.19 01:50.37
9 26:23:01.59 01:51.40
10 26:24:51.96 01:50.37
11 26:26:50.67 01:58.72
12 29:17:10.02 2:50:19.36
13 29:19:01.33 01:51.31
14 29:20:52.71 01:51.38
15 29:22:43.31 01:50.61
16 29:24:31.75 01:48.45
17 29:26:22.12 01:50.37
18 29:28:19.78 01:57.66
19 30:15:30.36 47:10.58
20 30:17:20.28 01:49.93
21 30:19:08.91 01:48.64
22 30:21:06.41 01:57.50
23 30:22:57.83 01:51.43
24 30:24:47.84 01:50.02
25 30:26:35.99 01:48.15
26 30:28:19.86 01:43.88
27 31:17:18.19 48:58.33
28 31:19:03.84 01:45.66
29 31:20:51.47 01:47.63
30 31:22:37.34 01:45.87
31 31:24:23.51 01:46.18
32 31:26:08.63 01:45.12
33 31:27:52.62 01:44.00
34 32:16:58.85 49:06.23
35 32:18:47.53 01:48.68
36 32:25:06.66 06:19.13
37 32:26:56.23 01:49.58
38 32:28:43.85 01:47.63
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JOLY Mathieu [121] 29 Tours
1 24:18:28.15 24:18:28.15
2 24:24:44.58 06:16.43
3 24:26:42.12 01:57.54
4 24:28:30.33 01:48.21
5 25:26:02.28 57:31.96
6 25:27:49.93 01:47.65
7 26:17:55.01 50:05.08
8 26:19:41.95 01:46.95
9 26:21:26.90 01:44.96
10 26:23:12.91 01:46.01
11 26:24:56.81 01:43.90
12 26:26:40.10 01:43.29
13 26:28:26.18 01:46.08
14 29:18:00.56 2:49:34.38
15 29:19:48.16 01:47.61
16 29:21:33.58 01:45.43
17 30:19:28.06 57:54.49
18 30:21:14.61 01:46.55
19 30:22:57.03 01:42.43
20 30:25:10.42 02:13.39
21 30:26:58.51 01:48.10
22 30:28:44.10 01:45.59
23 31:17:41.86 48:57.77
24 31:19:24.73 01:42.87
25 31:21:09.56 01:44.84
26 31:22:50.93 01:41.37
27 31:24:30.33 01:39.40
28 31:26:12.90 01:42.57
29 31:27:53.00 01:40.10

JOUGLET Medhi [208] 23 Tours
1 24:34:32.88 24:34:32.88
2 24:36:10.34 01:37.46
3 24:37:43.83 01:33.49
4 24:39:16.10 01:32.28
5 24:40:48.63 01:32.53
6 24:42:21.44 01:32.82
7 25:34:05.07 51:43.63
8 25:35:36.45 01:31.38
9 25:37:06.35 01:29.91
10 25:38:35.20 01:28.86
11 25:40:02.55 01:27.36
12 25:41:30.28 01:27.73
13 25:43:01.03 01:30.75
14 26:32:36.82 49:35.79
15 26:34:06.56 01:29.75
16 26:35:32.74 01:26.18
17 26:37:04.99 01:32.25
18 26:38:41.37 01:36.39
19 29:49:44.15 3:11:02.78
20 29:56:57.05 07:12.90
21 29:58:26.13 01:29.09
22 30:47:08.26 48:42.14
23 30:48:35.38 01:27.12

JULIEN Romain [316] 36 Tours
1 24:50:00.12 24:50:00.12
2 24:51:33.21 01:33.09
3 24:53:07.47 01:34.27
4 24:54:38.38 01:30.91
5 24:56:07.87 01:29.49
6 24:57:39.18 01:31.32
7 25:48:53.70 51:14.52
8 25:50:23.32 01:29.63
9 25:51:50.34 01:27.03
10 25:53:15.52 01:25.18
11 25:54:40.22 01:24.71
12 25:56:05.72 01:25.50
13 25:57:31.24 01:25.53
14 26:48:11.34 50:40.10
15 26:53:46.33 05:35.00
16 26:55:11.45 01:25.13
17 26:56:35.97 01:24.52
18 26:58:01.85 01:25.88
19 29:47:42.87 2:49:41.02
20 29:49:12.07 01:29.21
21 29:56:17.39 07:05.33
22 29:57:46.92 01:29.54
23 30:47:49.56 50:02.64
24 30:49:15.13 01:25.58
25 30:50:39.13 01:24.00
26 30:52:02.31 01:23.18
27 30:53:26.41 01:24.11
28 30:54:49.42 01:23.01
29 30:56:12.98 01:23.56
30 30:57:35.81 01:22.83
31 31:50:30.10 52:54.30
32 31:51:56.02 01:25.93
33 32:47:20.30 55:24.29
34 32:48:46.76 01:26.46
35 32:50:13.79 01:27.03
36 32:51:37.74 01:23.95
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KAROLEWICZ Pauline [125] 27 Tours
1 26:17:57.05 26:17:57.05
2 26:20:03.35 02:06.31
3 26:22:05.67 02:02.32
4 26:24:04.54 01:58.88
5 26:26:02.18 01:57.64
6 26:28:01.80 01:59.63
7 29:17:44.90 2:49:43.11
8 29:19:47.85 02:02.95
9 29:21:46.96 01:59.11
10 29:23:45.93 01:58.97
11 29:25:45.72 01:59.79
12 29:27:42.14 01:56.42
13 30:19:34.95 51:52.82
14 30:21:29.66 01:54.71
15 30:23:24.41 01:54.75
16 30:25:21.83 01:57.43
17 30:27:15.92 01:54.10
18 31:18:15.26 50:59.34
19 31:20:10.92 01:55.67
20 31:22:02.67 01:51.76
21 31:23:54.36 01:51.69
22 31:25:46.46 01:52.11
23 31:27:38.96 01:52.50
24 32:17:35.11 49:56.15
25 32:24:58.36 07:23.26
26 32:26:57.49 01:59.14
27 32:28:56.44 01:58.95

KELYAN  [150] 31 Tours
1 24:15:07.88 24:15:07.88
2 24:22:43.45 07:35.58
3 24:24:47.10 02:03.65
4 24:26:55.55 02:08.45
5 26:17:12.84 1:50:17.30
6 26:19:09.42 01:56.58
7 26:21:04.47 01:55.06
8 26:22:59.60 01:55.13
9 26:24:55.76 01:56.16
10 26:26:52.31 01:56.56
11 29:05:00.33 2:38:08.03
12 29:08:32.01 03:31.68
13 29:11:02.92 02:30.92
14 29:18:12.98 07:10.06
15 29:20:14.22 02:01.25
16 29:22:13.10 01:58.88
17 29:24:13.96 02:00.87
18 29:26:15.21 02:01.25
19 29:28:16.35 02:01.15
20 30:19:53.28 51:36.93
21 30:21:47.33 01:54.05
22 30:23:39.78 01:52.46
23 30:25:32.78 01:53.00
24 30:27:25.07 01:52.29
25 31:17:10.20 49:45.13
26 31:19:01.97 01:51.78
27 31:20:53.37 01:51.40
28 31:22:43.29 01:49.93
29 31:24:32.70 01:49.41
30 31:26:22.88 01:50.18
31 31:28:12.89 01:50.02
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KONINSKII Alexandre [112] 38 Tours
1 24:22:42.78 24:22:42.78
2 24:24:46.03 02:03.26
3 24:26:53.72 02:07.69
4 25:25:49.06 58:55.35
5 25:27:40.95 01:51.89
6 26:17:25.68 49:44.74
7 26:19:11.76 01:46.08
8 26:21:05.81 01:54.05
9 26:22:55.59 01:49.79
10 26:24:48.18 01:52.60
11 26:26:49.54 02:01.36
12 29:17:28.80 2:50:39.26
13 29:19:21.30 01:52.51
14 29:21:08.95 01:47.65
15 29:22:55.35 01:46.41
16 29:24:38.36 01:43.01
17 29:26:22.78 01:44.42
18 29:28:17.78 01:55.01
19 30:15:44.07 47:26.29
20 30:17:27.43 01:43.37
21 30:19:09.64 01:42.22
22 30:20:52.72 01:43.08
23 30:22:32.19 01:39.47
24 30:24:13.77 01:41.58
25 30:25:52.79 01:39.03
26 30:27:30.85 01:38.07
27 31:17:37.13 50:06.28
28 31:19:24.45 01:47.33
29 31:21:09.26 01:44.82
30 31:22:54.14 01:44.89
31 31:24:35.21 01:41.07
32 31:26:24.97 01:49.76
33 31:28:10.50 01:45.54
34 32:17:04.45 48:53.95
35 32:18:48.00 01:43.55
36 32:25:00.77 06:12.78
37 32:26:43.40 01:42.64
38 32:28:25.87 01:42.47

LACHASSINNE Hugo [129] 31 Tours
1 24:16:07.64 24:16:07.64
2 24:24:09.00 08:01.36
3 24:26:17.65 02:08.65
4 24:28:24.09 02:06.45
5 25:27:08.19 58:44.10
6 26:18:31.52 51:23.34
7 26:20:29.69 01:58.18
8 26:22:21.77 01:52.08
9 26:24:11.60 01:49.83
10 26:26:04.78 01:53.19
11 26:28:02.95 01:58.18
12 29:17:53.55 2:49:50.60
13 29:19:52.94 01:59.39
14 29:21:47.71 01:54.78
15 29:23:42.53 01:54.82
16 29:25:30.07 01:47.54
17 29:27:17.60 01:47.54
18 30:17:30.47 50:12.88
19 30:19:16.27 01:45.80
20 30:21:07.11 01:50.84
21 30:23:03.57 01:56.47
22 30:24:57.90 01:54.33
23 30:26:41.77 01:43.88
24 30:28:26.96 01:45.19
25 31:17:48.63 49:21.68
26 31:19:35.37 01:46.74
27 31:21:24.52 01:49.16
28 31:23:13.69 01:49.18
29 31:25:03.68 01:50.00
30 31:26:51.75 01:48.07
31 31:28:36.99 01:45.24
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LAINE Romain [224] 41 Tours
1 24:33:10.13 24:33:10.13
2 24:34:54.44 01:44.32
3 24:36:35.30 01:40.86
4 24:38:13.80 01:38.51
5 24:39:53.65 01:39.85
6 24:41:29.50 01:35.86
7 24:43:04.71 01:35.21
8 25:33:04.32 49:59.61
9 25:34:36.14 01:31.83
10 25:36:09.35 01:33.22
11 25:37:43.22 01:33.87
12 25:39:15.09 01:31.88
13 25:40:47.70 01:32.61
14 25:42:21.87 01:34.18
15 26:32:33.00 50:11.13
16 26:34:00.77 01:27.78
17 26:35:29.83 01:29.07
18 26:37:05.25 01:35.42
19 26:38:40.47 01:35.23
20 29:47:10.82 3:08:30.35
21 29:48:39.37 01:28.55
22 29:50:06.51 01:27.15
23 30:47:08.55 57:02.04
24 30:48:35.69 01:27.14
25 30:50:03.44 01:27.76
26 30:51:28.77 01:25.34
27 30:52:54.86 01:26.09
28 30:54:22.40 01:27.55
29 30:55:51.51 01:29.11
30 30:57:21.79 01:30.29
31 31:48:39.22 51:17.43
32 31:50:06.40 01:27.19
33 31:51:32.58 01:26.19
34 32:47:20.77 55:48.19
35 32:48:47.37 01:26.60
36 32:50:14.37 01:27.01
37 32:51:42.64 01:28.27
38 32:53:11.58 01:28.95
39 32:54:38.98 01:27.40
40 32:56:06.50 01:27.52
41 32:57:34.74 01:28.25

LEDUC Pascal [233] 28 Tours
1 24:36:32.37 24:36:32.37
2 24:38:12.96 01:40.60
3 24:39:54.12 01:41.16
4 24:41:32.19 01:38.08
5 24:43:08.41 01:36.22
6 25:33:44.75 50:36.34
7 25:35:21.59 01:36.85
8 25:36:56.81 01:35.23
9 25:38:34.55 01:37.74
10 25:40:10.17 01:35.63
11 25:41:46.31 01:36.15
12 26:33:39.77 51:53.46
13 26:35:16.99 01:37.22
14 26:36:55.15 01:38.16
15 26:38:37.89 01:42.75
16 29:33:49.96 2:55:12.07
17 29:35:30.46 01:40.51
18 29:37:07.38 01:36.92
19 29:38:47.99 01:40.62
20 30:33:31.33 54:43.34
21 30:35:08.52 01:37.19
22 30:36:45.88 01:37.37
23 30:38:23.29 01:37.41
24 31:33:10.83 54:47.55
25 31:34:46.93 01:36.10
26 31:36:22.83 01:35.91
27 31:37:58.18 01:35.35
28 31:39:33.94 01:35.77

CLASTRES 01/06/2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 30



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

LEFERME Jerome [335] 42 Tours
1 24:48:28.43 24:48:28.43
2 24:50:02.74 01:34.32
3 24:51:33.42 01:30.68
4 24:53:01.49 01:28.08
5 24:54:27.18 01:25.69
6 24:55:52.29 01:25.11
7 24:57:16.80 01:24.51
8 24:58:42.11 01:25.32
9 25:49:19.66 50:37.56
10 25:50:47.46 01:27.80
11 25:52:11.20 01:23.75
12 25:53:35.91 01:24.71
13 25:55:02.44 01:26.54
14 25:56:32.91 01:30.47
15 25:57:58.41 01:25.50
16 26:54:12.39 56:13.99
17 26:55:39.88 01:27.50
18 26:57:06.72 01:26.85
19 26:58:33.13 01:26.41
20 29:47:30.09 2:48:56.96
21 29:48:59.29 01:29.20
22 29:56:16.76 07:17.48
23 29:57:46.54 01:29.79
24 30:47:36.62 49:50.09
25 30:49:03.83 01:27.21
26 30:50:29.59 01:25.76
27 30:51:53.16 01:23.57
28 30:53:18.71 01:25.56
29 30:54:45.16 01:26.45
30 30:56:20.95 01:35.80
31 30:57:48.74 01:27.80
32 31:49:32.96 51:44.22
33 31:51:01.25 01:28.29
34 31:52:25.72 01:24.48
35 32:47:47.89 55:22.17
36 32:49:15.12 01:27.24
